
MD-SC,A-SC,SID-SC

(FY 2014-15 ADM)

FY 2013-14 ADM

40th Day
100th Day

FY 2014-15 ADM: District PSD
District K-8
District 9-12

SubTotal

X
X
X

=
=
=

Add-Ons

District FY 2015-16 ADM

FY 2015-16 ADM FY 2015-16 ADM

ELL
K-3

HI
MD-R,A-R,SID-R

MD-SSI
OI-R
OI-SC
P-SD

ED-P
MOID
VI
Total Weighted Student Count Add-Ons

Weighted Student Counts

Non-AOI  Student Counts

40th Day
100th Day

(FY 2014-15 ADM) (FY 2015-16 ADM)
Total     

Student Count
Support

Level
Weight

Total         
Student Count

Add-On      

=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=

=
=
=

=
=

=
=
=
=
=
=
=

=
=
=

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

X
X
X

+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+

+
+
+

245.284 22,734.150 12,319.425 35,298.859 240.310 23,388.080 12,332.909 35,961.299

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000 0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

245.284
22,734.150

35,298.859

1.450
1.158
1.268

355.662
26,326.146

42,302.839

DD*,ED,MIID,SLD,SLI*,OHI == X+

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

8,640.220
397.809
29.100

369.543
277.280
33.645
8.780

42.658
36.810

3,432.523
28.025
46.117
19.112

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

8,640.220
397.809
29.100

369.543
277.280
33.645
8.780

42.658
36.810

3,432.523
28.025
46.117
19.112

0.060
0.115
4.771
6.024
5.833
7.947
3.158
6.773
3.595
0.003
4.822
4.421
4.806

518.413
45.748

138.836
2,226.127
1,617.374

267.377
27.727

288.923
132.332
10.298

135.137
203.883
91.852

6,049.636

PSD K-8 9-12 Total

K-8 9-12 Total

K-8PSD 9 -12 Total

K-8PSD 9 -12 Total

Student Count

12,319.425 15,621.031

Support Level Weight Weighted Student Count

Estimated
Charter FY 2015-16 ADM

FY 2015-16 ADM: Charter K-8
Charter 9-12

0.000
0.000

X
X

0.000
0.000

=
=

0.000
0.000

* School aged students only

District   
40th Day

District   
100th Day

District   
Student Count

DSCS   
Student Count

0.000

Student Count

K-3 Reading 0.000 0.000 8,640.220 0.000 8,640.220 0.040 345.609== X+
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MD-SC,A-SC,SID-SC

(FY 2014-15 ADM)

FY 2013-14 ADM

40th Day
100th Day

FY 2014-15 ADM: District PSD
District K-8
District 9-12

SubTotal

X
X
X

=
=
=

Add-Ons

District FY 2015-16 ADM

FY 2015-16 ADM FY 2015-16 ADM

ELL
K-3

HI
MD-R,A-R,SID-R

MD-SSI
OI-R
OI-SC
P-SD

ED-P
MOID
VI
Total Weighted Student Count Add-Ons

Weighted Student Counts

AOI Full Time  Student Counts

40th Day
100th Day

(FY 2014-15 ADM) (FY 2015-16 ADM)
Total     

Student Count
Support

Level
Weight

Total         
Student Count

Add-On      

=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=

=
=
=

=
=

=
=
=
=
=
=
=

=
=
=

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

X
X
X

+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+

+
+
+

0.000 2.951 24.090 27.041

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000 0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

0.000
2.951

27.041

1.450
1.158
1.268

0.000
3.417

33.963

DD*,ED,MIID,SLD,SLI*,OHI == X+

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.060
0.115
4.771
6.024
5.833
7.947
3.158
6.773
3.595
0.003
4.822
4.421
4.806

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

PSD K-8 9-12 Total

K-8 9-12 Total

K-8PSD 9 -12 Total

K-8PSD 9 -12 Total

Student Count

24.090 30.546

Support Level Weight Weighted Student Count

Estimated
Charter FY 2015-16 ADM

FY 2015-16 ADM: Charter K-8
Charter 9-12

0.000
0.000

X
X

0.000
0.000

=
=

0.000
0.000

* School aged students only

District   
40th Day

District   
100th Day

District   
Student Count

DSCS   
Student Count

0.000

Student Count

K-3 Reading == X+0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.040 0.000
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MD-SC,A-SC,SID-SC

(FY 2014-15 ADM)

FY 2013-14 ADM

40th Day
100th Day

FY 2014-15 ADM: District PSD
District K-8
District 9-12

SubTotal

X
X
X

=
=
=

Add-Ons

District FY 2015-16 ADM

FY 2015-16 ADM FY 2015-16 ADM

ELL
K-3

HI
MD-R,A-R,SID-R

MD-SSI
OI-R
OI-SC
P-SD

ED-P
MOID
VI

Total Weighted Student Count Add-Ons

Weighted Student Counts

AOI Part Time Student Counts

40th Day
100th Day

(FY 2014-15 ADM) (FY 2015-16 ADM)
Total     

Student Count
Support

Level
Weight

Total         
Student Count

Add-On      

=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=

=
=
=

=
=

=
=
=
=
=
=
=

=
=
=

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

X
X
X

+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+

+
+
+

0.000 0.180 30.759 30.939

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000 0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

0.000
0.180

30.939

1.450
1.158
1.268

0.000
0.208

39.210

DD*,ED,MIID,SLD,SLI*,OHI == X+

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.060
0.115
4.771
6.024
5.833
7.947
3.158
6.773
3.595
0.003
4.822
4.421
4.806

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

PSD K-8 9-12 Total

K-8 9-12 Total

K-8PSD 9 -12 Total

K-8PSD 9 -12 Total

Student Count

30.759 39.002

Support Level Weight Weighted Student Count

Estimated
Charter FY 2015-16 ADM

FY 2015-16 ADM: Charter K-8
Charter 9-12

0.000
0.000

X
X

0.000
0.000

=
=

0.000
0.000

* School aged students only

District   
40th Day

District   
100th Day

District   
Student Count

DSCS   
Student Count

0.000

Student Count

K-3 Reading == X+0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.040 0.000
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Annual Expenditures For:
Districts $0.00

Total Weighted Student Count
Base Level Amount

Teacher Experience Index (TEI)

Base Support Level/Base Revenue Control Limit
Calculation For TSL

State Support Level Per Route Mile
15,594.000 Miles x 180 Days
To and From School Support Level

Activity Trip Level Factor
Activity Trip Support Level

Handicapped Extended School Year Mileage

2015-16 Transportation Support Level (TSL)

Handicapped Extended School Year Support Level

2014-15 Transportation Revenue Control Limit (TRCL)

2014-15 TSL

2015-16 Transportation Revenue Control Limit

2015-16 Base Support Level (BSL)/BRCL
2015-16 Consolidation
Tuition Out For High School Students (Type 03)

2015-16 District Support Level (DSL)
2015-16 Transportation Support Level (TSL)

2015-16 Base Support Level (BSL)/BRCL
2015-16 Consolidation
Tuition Out For High School Students (Type 03)
2015-16 Trans. Revenue Control Limit (TRCL)
2015-16 Revenue Control Limit (RCL)
2015-16 DSL
2015-16 RCL
Growth
2015-16 Adjusted District Support Level (DSL)
2015-16 Adjusted District Limit (RCL)2015-16 TSL

1.5862
$2.53

$7,101,507.60

$1,278,271.37

$91,672.02

$8,471,450.99

$9,056,052.23

$8,718,830.12

$9,056,052.23

$172,406,050.03
$0.00
$0.00

$8,471,450.99
$180,877,501.02

$0.00
$181,462,102.26

$180,877,501.02

$180,877,501.02

$181,462,102.26

$172,406,050.03

$0.00
$0.00

$181,462,102.26

$0.00

$8,471,450.99

48,418.068

$168,545,715.61

$172,354,848.78
$51,200.00

1.0226

Base Support Level Adjustments Total
$172,406,050.03

Audit Service Expense

Base Support Level Adjustments Total

$51,200.00

$51,200.00

$3,481.05

2,806,920.00

0.18

36,234
$9,056,052.23

Total

Base Support Level

Calculation For TRCL

Base Support Level Adjustments

Calculation For DSL

Calculation For RCL

Change:

Bus TokensBus Passes
$0.00$0.00

9,831
Unadjusted Route Miles Per Eligible Student
Eligible Students Transported

Approved Daily Route Miles
Total Approved Daily Route Miles 15,594

Difference:
$9,056,052.23Preliminary FY2015-16 TSL 

Adjusted FY2015-16 TRCL
120% of FY2015-16 TSL $10,165,741.19

$9,056,052.23

42,302.839
33.963
39.210

6,049.636
0.000
0.000

48,352.475
32.265
33.328

Student Counts Total
=+

+
+

=
=

Weighted Student Weighted Add-On

48,418.068

Non-AOI
AOI-FT
AOI-PT

( ) 0.95X
( ) X 0.85
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FY 2015-16 District Student Count

DAA Per Student Count

Preliminary DAA

245.284

$110,564.22

22,737.280

$10,249,056.33

12,374.274

$6,099,774.63 $16,459,395.18
X X X
= = =

FY 2015-16 Actual 9-12 Student Count 12,374.274
Support Level Amount For Textbooks
DAA For Textbooks $862,239.41

X

FY 2015-16 Eligible Charter School Student Count
Charter Assistance Per Student
Charter Additional Assistance Amount

0.000 0.000
$1,734.92 $2,022.02

$0.00 $0.00

PSD

$450.76 $450.76

K-8 9 -12

$492.94

$69.68

District Additional Assistance (DAA) Calculations

DAA For High School Textbooks

Adjusted Charter Additional Assistance Amount $0.00 $0.00

Type 03 District Tuition Out Trans. Count 0.000

Total DAA Allocation

CAA Adjustment for DSCS Amount

District Sponsored Charter Additional Assistance (CAA)

FY 2015-16 Actual Student Count
FY 2014-15 Actual Student Count
FY 2015-16 DAA Growth Factor

* If less than or equal to 1.05, use 1. If greater than 1.05,
use 1 plus 50% of growth.

35,356.838
35,961.299

0.9832 0.9832 0.9832X X X* * *
/

DAA Growth Factor

Total FY 2015-16 DAA Base $1,157,292.11 $2,707,805.08$1,550,512.97

DAA Adjustment

=

$0.00 $0.00

$1,157,292.11 $1,550,512.97 $2,707,805.08

  (For Type 03 High School Only, Per Student Count Factor at 50% )

0.9832

$110,564.22 $10,249,056.33 $6,099,774.63District DAA

($9,202,328.44) ($5,411,501.07) ($14,613,829.51)
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Equalization Base for Lesser of DSL/RCL

PSD - 8
9 - 12

26,685.433
15,690.579

42,376.012Total

.6297

.3703

Lesser of
DSL or RCL

$180,877,501.02
$113,898,562.39
$66,978,938.63

$0.00
$180,877,501.02

Tuition Out For High School Student (Type 03)

Calculation of Equalization Assistance

Primary Assessed Valuation (AV)
Primary Assessed Valuation 2 (AV2)
SRP Assessed Valuation

RCL/DSL Allocation

Equalization Assessed Valuation

$1,583,134,273.00
$0.00

$109,913,839.00

$1,693,048,112.00

$2.0977
$2.0977

$2.0977(/ 100)

K - 8
9 -12

Qualifying Levy

$35,515,070.25
PSD - 8 9 - 12 Total

DAA Allocation
District Type 03 Tuition Out Charge
FY 2015-16 Equalization Base

Qualifying Levy

Total Equalization Assistance

$113,898,562.39
$1,157,292.11

$115,055,854.50

$35,515,070.25

$66,978,938.63
$1,550,512.97

$0.00
$68,529,451.60

$35,515,070.25

$180,877,501.02
$2,707,805.08

$183,585,306.10

$71,030,140.50

$79,540,784.25 $33,014,381.35 $112,555,165.60

X =

Weighted Student
Count Percentage

$180,877,501.02
RCL/DSL Allocation

Qualifying Tax Rate

GPLET Assessed Valuation $0.00
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